EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
1
About us:
EXSENSE Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. is a private high-tech company, involved in the
Production Selling, R & D of NTC thermistor, temperature sensor and electronic materials in
question. Depending on the strong cooperation in circle, we provide complementary service for
various electronic components.
Adopting advanced semi-conductor processing system, combining with NTC Thermistor and

• Electric table-board      ● Battery of mobile telephone
• Heating apparatus
Part Number Identification
AT  1 0 3  F  3 4 3 5  A
①
②
 ③
④ ⑤
①  ② ③  ④  ⑤
Product Series Code  Resistance @25℃ R Tolerance B Constance  Test Temp. of B
B ±0.05℃
202 20×102Ω
C ±0.1℃
3435:
B=3435 A 25℃/50℃
D ±0.2℃
103 10×103Ω
F ±1%
AT A Type NTC
Thermistor
473 47×103Ω G ±2%
4100:
B=4100
B 25℃/85℃
 H ±3%
 J ±5%
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
6
◆The B-tolerance is ±1% when R-tolerance within ±3%, others are ±2%.
◆Special part number could be custom designed.
Electronic Parameter Specification
Part No.
R25℃
(KΩ)
B(K)
Rated Power
@25℃（mW）
Dissipation
Factor(δ)
(mW/℃)
Thermal Time
Constant (S)
AT102□3150A 1.0 3150
AT202□3150A 2.0 3150
AT502□3274A 5.0 3274
AT502□3435B 5.0 3435
AT502□3470A 5.0 3470
AT502□3950A 5.0 3950
AT103□3274A 10.0 3274
AT103□3435B 10.0 3435
AT103□3470A 10.0 3470
AT103□3950A 10.0 3950
AT103□4100A 10.0 4100
AT153□3950A 15.0 3950
AT153□4100A 15.0 4100
AT203□3950A 20.0 3950
AT203□4100A 20.0 4100
AT223□4200A 22.0 4200
AT333□3950A 33.0 3950
AT403□3928A 40.27 3928
AT473□3950A 47.0 3950
AT473□4100A 47.0 4100
AT503□3950A 50.0 3950
AT503□4100A 50.0 4100
AT104□3950A 100 3950
AT104□4100A 100 4100
AT104□4400A 100 4400
15 2.5 ≤15
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
7
LT Series—Non-insulated Lead (Small Type) NTC Thermistor
                                                          unit：mm
FEATURES
• Small size, Fast response, High sensitivity
• High accuracy tolerances to +/-0.1℃
• Excellent thermal cycle endurance
• High stability
• Operating ranges -50℃ ~ +125℃
APPLICATION
• For high accuracy temperature sensor production
Part Number Identification
LT  1 0 3  F  3 4 3 5  B
①
②
 ③
④ ⑤
①  ② ③  ④  ⑤
Product Series Code  Resistance @25℃ R Tolerance B Constance  Test Temp. of B
B ±0.05℃
202 20×102Ω
C ±0.1℃
3435:
B=3435 A 25℃/50℃
D ±0.2℃
103 10×103Ω
F ±1%
G ±2%
H ±3%
LT L Type NTC
Thermistor
473 47×103Ω
J ±5%
4100:
B=4100
B 25℃/85℃
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
8
◆The B-tolerance is ±1% when R--tolerance within ±3%, others are ±2%.
◆Special part number could be custom designed.
Electronic Parameter Specification
Part No.
R25℃
(KΩ)
B(K)
Rated Power
@25℃（mW）
Dissipation
Factor(δ) (mW/℃)
Thermal Time
Constant (S)
LT502□3274A 5.0 3274
LT502□3435B 5.0 3435
LT502□3470A 5.0 3470
LT502□3950A 5.0 3950
LT103□3274A 10.0 3274
LT103□3435B 10.0 3435
LT103□3470A 10.0 3470
LT103□3950A 10.0 3950
LT103□4100A 10.0 4100
LT153□3950A 15.0 3950
LT153□4100A 15.0 4100
LT203□3950A 20.0 3950
LT203□4100A 20.0 4100
LT403□3928A 40.27 3928
LT473□3950A 47.0 3950
LT473□4100A 47.0 4100
LT503□3950A 50.0 3950
LT503□4100A 50.0 4100
LT104□3950A 100 3950
LT104□4100A 100 4100
LT104□4400A 100 4400
10-15 2 ≤10
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
9
BT Series—Insulated Lead Type NTC Thermistor
FEATURES
 Small size, Fast response, High sensitivity

AWG
32
Part Number Identification
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
10
Dimension
Unit: mm
◆The B-tolerance is ±1% when R-tolerance within ±3%, others are ±2%.
◆Special parameter could be custom designed.
Electronic Parameter Specification
Part No.
R25℃
(KΩ)
B (K)
Rated Power
@25℃
（mW）
Dissipation
Factor(δ)
(mW/℃)
Thermal Time
Constant (S)
BT502□3274A 5.0 3274
BT502□3435B 5.0 3435
BT502□3470A 5.0 3470
BT103□3274A 10.0 3274
BT103□3435B 10.0 3435
BT103□3470A 10.0 3470
BT103□3950A 10.0 3950
BT103□4100A 10.0 4100
BT503□3950A 50.0 3950
BT503□4100A 50.0 4100
BT104□3950A 100 3950
BT104□4100A 100 4100
BT104□4400A 100 4400
10-20 2-4 ≤15
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
11
IT Series--Electronic Thermometer Series High Precision
NTC Thermistor
• Operating temperature range：-50℃ ~ +110℃
APPLICATION
• Electronics thermometer
• Medical instrument
IT 1 0 3  F  3 4 3 5  A  L 8 7
①
②
 ③
④ ⑤
-
 Length(mm)
FEATURES
• High accuracy tolerances to +/-0.1℃, Good coherence
• Small size, Fast response, High sensitivity
• High stability and High reliability
Part Number Identification
①  ② ③  ④  ⑤
Product Series Code  Resistance @25℃ Tolerance B Constance  Test Temp. of B
A ±0.02℃ A 25℃/50℃
B ±0.05℃ B 25℃/85℃202 20×102Ω
D ±0.2℃
3435:
B=3435
C 0℃/25℃
F ±1% D 0℃/50℃
G ±2% E 0℃/100℃103 10×103Ω
H ±3%
IT
Electronic
Thermometer
Series NTC
Thermistor
473 47×103Ω J ±5%
4100:
B=4100
F 25℃/100℃
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
12
Dimension
Unit: mm
◆The B-tolerance is ±1% when R-tolerance within ±3%, others are ±2%.
◆Special part number could be custom designed.
Electronic Parameter Specification
Part No.
R25℃
(KΩ)
B(K)
Rated Power
@ 25℃（mW）
Dissipation Factor(δ)
(mW/℃)
Thermal Time
Constant (S)
IT502□3470A 5.0 3470 ±1%
IT502□3950A 5.0 3950 ±1%
IT103□3470A 10.0 3470 ±1%
IT103□3950A 10.0 3950 ±1%
IT203□3950A 20.0 3950 ±1%
IT503□3950A 50.0 3950 ±1%
IT104□3950A 100 3950 ±1%
3.5 0.7 ≤3.2
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
13
CT Series--Chip Type NTC Thermistor
FEATURES
 All sizes are constructed 4-side glass encapsulatio,high reliability and stability available.
 Highly reliable multilayer and monolithic structure, Leadless, ideal for high density SMT installation.
 Excellent Temperature Coefficient, Wide ranges of operating temperature (-40°C ~ +125°C)
APPLICATION
 TCXO, Temperature compensating circuit of LCD
 Temperature sensing in rechargeable batteries and chargers \ CPU
 IC and Semiconductor protecting
 Printer temperature compensating circuit. Player Driver
 Telecom exchanger
 DC/AC transformer and HIC over heat protecting.
Part Number Identification
C T  1 0 3  F  3 4 3 5  A  0 6
①
②

 Printer
 Home appliances
Part Number Identification
FEATURES
F T  1 0 3  F  3 4 3 5  A  0 2 5
①
②
 ③
④ ⑤
_
 ⑥
①  ②  ③   ④ ⑤
⑥
Product Series Code   Resistance @25℃ Tolerance  B Constance Test Temp. of B  Dimension
F ±1℃ Shape A
20 20×102Ω
G ±2℃
3435:
B=3435 A 25 /50℃ ℃
025 25mm
H ±3℃ 050 50mm
103 10×103Ω
J ±5% 075 75mm
FT
Film Type
NTC
Thermistor
473 47×103Ω
K ±10%
4100:
B=4100 B 25 /85℃ ℃
100 100mm
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
16
Unit: mm
◆The B-tolerance is ±1% when R-tolerance within ±3%, others are ±2%.
◆Special part number could be custom designed.
Dimension
Electronic Parameter Specification
Part No.
R25℃
(KΩ)
B(K)
Rated Power
@25℃（mW）
Dissipation
Factor(δ) (mW/℃)
Thermal Time
Constant (S)
FT502□3435B 5.0 3435
FT103□3435A 10.0 3435
FT503□3950A 50.0 3950
FT104□4390B 100  4390
3.5 0.7 ≤5
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
17
GT Series--Glass Sealed NTC Thermistor
-A （AXIAL）                          -R （RADIAL）
FEATURES
 High reliability, stability, high sensitivity

EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
18
Part Number Identification
G T  1 0 3  F  3 4 3 5  A  B
①
②
 ③
④ ⑤
_
 ⑥
①  ② ③   ④  ⑤ ⑥
Product Series Code  Resistance @25℃ Tolerance  B Constance  Test Temp. of B Shape
A ±1%
202 20×102Ω
B ±2%
3435:
B=3435 A 25 /50℃ ℃ A：AXIAL
D ±3%
103 10×103Ω
F ±5%
GT Glass Type NTC
Thermistor
473 47×103Ω G ±10%
4100:
B=4100 B 25 /85℃ ℃ R：RADIAL
AXIAL Type Electronic Parameter Specification
Parameter  Charactaristics   Condition
R25   500 Ω ~ 1M Ω   25 ℃± 0.05 ℃
Tolerance of R25 (%)
R25
±1%、±2%、±3%、±5%、±10%  25 ℃± 0.05 ℃
B   constance
2500 ~ 5000K
 25 ℃± 0.05 ℃
 50 ℃± 0.05 ℃
Tolerance of B constance
±0.5%、±1%、±2%
 50℃± 0.05 ℃
25 ℃± 0.05 ℃
 Dissipation factor(δ)
≥ 1.5 mW/ ℃
In still air
Thermal time constance (τ)
≤ 17S
In still air
Operating temperature
- 55℃ ~ + 250℃
Power rating
50 mW
@maximum operating
temperature
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
19
Dimension
Part No.
D
max
L 1
max
L 2
min
d
±0.05
R1 2.5  4  60  0.3
R2 1.5  3  60  0.2
R3 0.9  2  60  0.15
Rated Resistance R25
B Value
（25/80℃）
Operating

 Electric heaters
 Electric heaters electronic energy-saving lamps
 Filament protection of color tubes
 Incandescent lamps and other lights
 Electronic ballasts
FEATURES
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
21
① ②  ③
Product Code R25℃  Max. Dia.
5 5Ω D5 5mm
33 33Ω D11 11mm NTC Power NTC
Thermistor
120 120Ω
D13 13mm
NTC-22D7  22  0.6  1.108  9  27
NTC-33D7  33  0.5  1.485  10  28
NTC-200D7  200  0.2  6.233  11  28
NTC-3D9  3  4  0.120  11  35
NTC-4D9  4  3  0.190  11  35
NTC-5D9  5  3  0.210  11  34
NTC-6D9  6  2  0.315  11  34
NTC-8D9  8  2  0.400  11  32
NTC-10D9  10  2  0.458  11  32
NTC-12D9  12  1  0.652  11  32
NTC-16D9  16  1  0.802  11  31
NTC-20D9  20  1  0.864  11  30
NTC-22D9  22  1  0.950  11  30
NTC-30D9  30  1  1.022  11  30
NTC-33D9  33  1  1.124  11  30
NTC-50D9  50  1  1.252  11  30
NTC-60D9  60  0.8  1.502  11  30
NTC-80D9  80  0.8  2.010  11  30
NTC-120D9  120  0.8  3.015  11  30
NTC-200D9  200  0.5  5.007  11  32
NTC-400D9  400  0.2  9.852  11  32
NTC-2.5D11  2.5  5  0.095  13  43
NTC-3D11  3  5  0.100  13  43
Part Number Identification
N T C  □ D□
①
_
 ②
 ③
Electronic Parameter Specification
Part No.
R25℃
(Ω)
Max. Steady State
Current (A)
Approx.R @
Max.Cur (Ω)
Dissipation Factor
(δ)(mW/℃)
Thermal Time
Constant (S)
NTC-5D5  5  1  0.353  6  20
NTC-10D5  10  0.7  0.771  6  20
NTC-60D5  60  0.5  1.878  6  18
NTC-200D5  200  0.1  6.259  6  18
NTC-5D7  5  2  0.283  10  30
NTC-8D7  8  1  0.539  9  28
NTC-10D7  10  1  0.616  9  27
NTC-12D7  12  1  0.816  9  27
NTC-16D7  16  0.7  1.003  9  27
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
22
NTC-4D11  4  4  0.150  13  44
NTC-5D11  5  4  0.156  13  45
NTC-6D11  6  3  0.240  13  45
NTC-8D11  8  3  0.255  14  47
NTC-10D11  10  3  0.275  14  47
NTC-12D11  12  2  0.462  14  48
NTC-16D11  16  2  0.470  14  50
NTC-20D11  20  2  0.512  15  52
NTC-22D11  22  2  0.563  15  52
NTC-30D11  30  1.5  0.667  15  52
NTC-33D11  33  1.5  0.734  15  52
NTC-50D11  50  1.5  1.021  15  52
NTC-60D11  60  1.5  1.215  15  52
NTC-80D11  80  1.2  1.656  15  52
NTC-1.3D13  1.3  7  0.062  13  60
NTC-1.5D13  1.5  7  0.073  13  60
NTC-2.5D13  2.5  6  0.088  13  60
NTC-3D13  3  6  0.092  14  60
NTC-4D13  4  5  0.120  15  67
NTC-5D13  5  5  0.125  15  68
NTC-6D13  6  4  0.170  15  65
NTC-7D13  7  4  0.188  15  65
NTC-8D13  8  4  0.194  15  60
NTC-10D13  10  4  0.206  15  65
NTC-12D13  12  3  0.316  16  65
NTC-15D13  15  3  0.335  16  60
NTC-16D13  16  3  0.338  16  60
NTC-20D13  20  3  0.372  16  65
NTC-30D13  30  2.5  0.517  16  65
NTC-47D13  47  2  0.810  17  65
NTC-120D13  120  1.5  2.124  16  65
NTC-1.3D15  1.3  8  0.048  18  68
NTC-1.5D15  1.5  8  0.052  19  69
NTC-3D15  3  7  0.075  18  76
NTC-5D15  5  6  0.112  20  76
NTC-6D15  6  5  0.155  20  80
NTC-7D15  7  5  0.173  20  80
NTC-8D15  9  5  0.178  20  80
NTC-10D15  10  5  0.180  20  75
NTC-12D15  12  4  0.250  20  75
NTC-15D15  15  4  0.268  21  85
NTC-16D15  16  4  0.276  21  70
NTC-20D15  20  4  0.288  17  86
NTC-30D15  30  3.5  0.438  18  75
NTC-47D15  47  3  0.680  21  86
NTC-120D15  120  2.5  1.652  22  87
NTC-0.7D20  0.7  12  0.018  25  112
NTC-1.3D20  1.3  9  0.037  24  113
NTC-3D20  3  8  0.055  24  113
NTC-5D20  5  7  0.087  23  112
NTC-6D20  6  6  0.113  25  114
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
23
NTC-8D20  8  6  0.142  25  115
NTC-10D20  10  6  0.162  24  113
NTC-12D20  12  5  0.195  24  114
NTC-16D20  16  5  0.212  25  113
NTC-0.7D25  0.7  13  0.014  30  151
NTC-1.5D25  1.5  10  0.027  30  152
NTC-3D25  3  9  0.044  32  150
NTC-5D25  5  8  0.070  32  151
NTC-8D25  8  7  0.114  33  151
NTC-10D25  10  7  0.130  32  150
NTC-12D25  12  6  0.156  32  150
NTC-16D25  16  6  0.160  35  152
Dimension
Streight
Lead
Curve Lead

 Water heaters, Potable water heaters, Air warmers, Washers, Disinfection cases
 Washing machines, Driers, Thermotanks
Part Number Identification
T S   1 0 3  F  3 4 3 5  A  M  L 1 0 0
①
②
 ③
④ ⑤
-
⑥ Length(mm)
①  ②  ③   ④  ⑤ ⑥
Series  Resistance @25℃ Tolerance  B Constance  Test Temp. of B  Head Meterial
A
±0.02℃
A 25 /50℃ ℃
M Metal
tube
202 20×102Ω
B
±0.05℃
3435:
B=3435
B 25 /85℃ ℃
N Metal
fixed
C 0 /25℃ ℃ F ±1%
P Plastic
tube
D 0 /50℃ ℃ 103 10×103Ω
G ±2% E 0 /100℃ ℃
E Epoxy
TS
NTC
Temperature
Sensor
473 47×103Ω
H ±3%
4100:
B=4100
F 25 100℃ ℃
S Special
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
25

EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
2
Part Number Identification
OT 1 0 3  F  3 4 3 5  A  AU
①
②
 ③
④ ⑤
_
⑥
Electronic Parameter Specification
◆The B-tolerance is ±1% when R-tolerance within ±3%, others are ±2%.
◆Special part number could be custom designed.
①  ② ③ ④ ⑤  ⑥
Product Series
Code
 Resistance @25℃ Tolerance B Constance
Test Temp.
of B
 Termination
F ±1%
103 10×103Ω
G ±2%
3435:
B=3435 A 25℃/50℃ Au
H ±3% Pt OT
OA
Thermistor &
Temperature
Sensor
364 36×104Ω
J ±5%
3370:
B=3370 B 25℃/85℃
Ag
Part No.
R25℃
(KΩ)
B(K)
Rated Power
@25℃（mW）
Dissipation Factor(δ)
(mW/℃)
Thermal Time
Constant (S)
OT103□3435A 10 3435
OT103□3370A 10 3370
OT503□3435A 50 3435
OT503□3370A 50 3370
OT364□3435A 360 3435
OT364□3370A 360 3370
1.5 0.3 ≤2.0
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
3
VT Series--NTC Thermistor for Vehicle Temperature Sensor &
Thermo Switch Making
FEATURES
• Excellent thermal cycle endurance
• High stability
• Operating ranges: -40℃ ~ +150℃
APPLICATION
• For various kinds of vehicle temperature sensor making, e.g.:  Automotive, Moto-Bicycle, Train,
Part Number Identification
①  ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
Resistance @ ⑤ ℃Product Series
Code
Voltage @ ⑤ ℃
Tolerance
Temperature
Gradient
 Test Temp. B Constance
2K051 2.051KΩ F ±1% O -0% 25C 25℃ 3435: B=3435
353R5 353.5Ω G ±2% A -1% 80C 80℃ A 25℃/50℃
H ±3% B -2% 90C 90℃ B 25℃/85℃
F 25℃/100℃
VT Vehicle
Thermistor
3V305 3.305V
J ±5% C -3% 100C 100℃
G 50℃/100℃
2 K 0 5 1
3 5 3 R 5  V T
3 V 3 0 5
G  B  8 0 C 3 4 3 5 B — L 2 5   T   5 D 5
①
② ③
④ ⑤ ⑥  ⑦  ⑧  ⑨ ⑩
⑦  ⑧  ⑨  ⑩
Total Length  Lead Material  Bare Lead  Detector Dimension
T Teflon
P PVC
5: 5mm D5: 5mm
C CP
L25: 25mm
E Epoxy CP
10: 10mm D8: 8mm
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
4
DIMENSION
Unit: mm
Electronic Parameter Specification
 Special part number could be custom designed.
Part No. Nominal Value
B
(K)
Rated Power
@25℃ (mW)
Dissipation
Factor(δ)
(mW/℃)
Thermal Time
Constant (S)
VT249R1□□90C3588G 249.1Ω 3588
VT108R8□□90C3565G 108.8Ω 3565
VT120R0□□100C4230G 120.0Ω 4230
VT310R0□□80C4010G 310.0Ω 4010
VT340R0□□80C4010G 340.0Ω 4010
VT244R8□□90C4110G 244.8Ω 4110
VT4K000□□80C4010G 4000Ω 4010
VT4K200□□80C4262G 4200Ω 4262
VT374R0□□80C3495G 374.0Ω 3495
VT930R0□□90C4010G 930.0Ω 4010
VT334R0□□80C4305G 334.0Ω 4305
VT778R0□□50C3245G 778.0Ω 3245
VT362R0□□80C4180G 362.0Ω 4180
VT320R0□□80C3218G 320.0Ω 3218
VT316R0□□80C3765G 316.0Ω 3765
VT1V250□□80C3650A 1.25V 3650
VT2V300□□80C3740A 2.30V 3740
VT2V500□□80C4050A 2.50V 4050
VT3V300□□80C4050A 3.30V 4050
10-200
(depends on
size)
2-50

EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
12
Part Number Identification
①  ②  ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨
Product Series
Code
Resistance
@④℃
20-45℃
Temp.
Tolerance
Test
Temp.
 B Constance
Lead
Length
Lead
Wire
Wire
Ф Detector
A ±0.02℃
B ±0.05℃
25C:25℃ 3977:
B=3977
2K252：
2.252KΩ
A 25℃/50℃C ±0.1℃
B 25℃/85℃
MT Medical
Thermistor
10K00：
10.0KΩ
D ±0.2℃
37C:37℃
D 0℃/50℃
L25:
L=
25mm
T:
Teflon
B:
Bare
Metal
0.3:
Ф0.3
mm
D5：
5mm
Part No.
R25℃
(KΩ)
R37℃
(KΩ)
B(K)
Rated Power
@25℃（mW）
Dissipation
Factor(δ)
(mW/℃)
Thermal Time
Constant (S)
MT1K000□25C3977B 1.0 0.6016 3977
MT2K252□25C3935A 2.252 1.355 3935
MT6K000□25C3935A 6.0 3.610 3935
MT10K00□25C3977B 10.0 6.016 3977
MT10K00□25C3935A 10.0 6.016 3935
MT10K00□25C3695B 10.0 6.258 3695
MT20K00□25C4262B 20.0 11.628 4262
MT30K00□25C3935A 30.0 18.048 3935
≤20 2
≤3.5
(depends on

• Hybrid designs and construction
• High Precision NTC Temperature sensor
Part Number Identification
DT 1 0 3  F  3 4 3 5 A
①
② ③
④ ⑤
①  ② ③ ④  ⑤
Product Series Code  Resistance @25℃ R Tolerance B Constance  Test Temp. of B
F ±1% A 25℃/50℃
202 20×102Ω
G ±2%
3435:
B=3435 B 25℃/85℃
C 0℃/25℃
103 10×103Ω H ±3%
D 0℃/50℃
E 0℃/100℃
DT
Die (Bare
Chip) NTC
Thermistor
473 47×103Ω J ±5%
4100:
B=4100
G 50℃/100℃
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
14
 The B-tolerance is ±1% when R--tolerance within ±3%, others are ±2%.
 Special part number could be custom designed.
Electronic Parameter Specification
Part No.
R25℃
(KΩ)
B(K)
Rated Power
@25℃（mW）
Dissipation Factor(δ)
(mW/℃)
Thermal Time
Constant (S)
DT102□3150A 1.0 3150
DT202□3150A 2.0 3150
DT502□3274A 5.0 3274
DT502□3435B 5.0 3435
DT502□3470A 5.0 3470
DT502□3950A 5.0 3950
DT103□3274A 10.0 3274
DT103□3435B 10.0 3435
DT103□3470A 10.0 3470
DT103□3950A 10.0 3950
DT103□4100A 10.0 4100
DT153□3950A 15.0 3950
DT153□4100A 15.0 4100
DT203□3950A 20.0 3950
DT203□4100A 20.0 4100
DT223□4200A 22.0 4200
DT333□3950A 33.0 3950
DT403□3928A 40.27 3928
DT473□3950A 47.0 3950
DT473□4100A 47.0 4100
DT503□3950A 50.0 3950
DT503□4100A 50.0 4100
DT104□3950A 100 3950
DT104□4100A 100 4100
DT104□4400A 100 4400
15 2.5 ≤15
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
15
DTV Series--Die (Bare Chip) NTC Thermistor for Vehicle
Temperature Sensor & Thermo Switch Making
FEATURES
• High accuracy tolerances to +/-1%
• Excellent thermal cycle endurance, High stability
• Operating ranges from -50℃ ~ +200℃
APPLICATION
• Vehicle water temperature sensor making
Part Number Identification
①  ② ③ ④  ⑤ ⑥
Resistance @  ⑤ ℃
Product Series Code
Voltage @  ⑤ ℃
Tolerance
Temperature
Gradient
 Test Temp. B Constance
2K051 2.051KΩ F ±1% O -0% B=3435
353R5 353.5Ω G ±2% A -1%
25C：25℃
A 25℃/50℃
H ±3% B -2% B 25℃/85℃
F 25℃/100℃
DTV Die Vehicle
Thermistor
3V305 3.305V
J ±5% C -3%
80C：80℃
G 50℃/100℃
2 K 0 5 1
3 5 3 R 5  D T V
3 V 3 0 5
J  A   8 0 C   3 4 3 5 B
①
②
③
④  ⑤  ⑥
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
16
 Special part number could be custom designed.
Electronic Parameter Specification
Part No.
Nominal
Value
B(K)
Rated Power
@25℃ (mW)
Dissipation
Factor(δ)
(mW/℃)
Thermal
Time
Constant (S)
DTV249R1□□90C3588G 249.1Ω 3588
DTV108R8□□90C3565G 108.8Ω 3565
DTV120R0□□100C4230G 120.0Ω 4230
DTV310R0□□80C4010G 310.0Ω 4010
DTV340R0□□80C4010G 340.0Ω 4010
DTV244R8□□90C4110G 244.8Ω 4110
DTV4K000□□80C4010G 4000Ω 4010
DTV4K200□□80C4262G 4200Ω 4262
DTV374R0□□80C3495G 374.0Ω 3495
DTV930R0□□90C4010G 930.0Ω 4010
DTV334R0□□80C4305G 334.0Ω 4305
DTV778R0□□50C3245G 778.0Ω 3245
DTV362R0□□80C4180G 362.0Ω 4180
DTV320R0□□80C3218G 320.0Ω 3218
DTV316R0□□80C3765G 316.0Ω 3765
DTV1V250□□80C3650A 1.25V 3650
DTV2V300□□80C3740A 2.30V 3740
DTV2V500□□80C4050A 2.50V 4050
DTV3V300□□80C4050A 3.30V 4050
10-200
(depends on
size)
2-50

APPLICATION
• High precision medical temperature sensor
Part Number Identification
2 K 2 5 2
D T M
3 0 K 0 0
J  A   2 5 C   3 9 3 5 A
①
②
③
④  ⑤  ⑥
①  ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
Product Series Code  Resistance @④℃ Tolerance
Adjust
Gradient
 Test Temp. B Constance
F ±1% D -4% B=3935
2K252 2.252KΩ
G ±2% E -5%
25C：25℃
A 25℃/50℃
H ±3% F -6% B 25℃/85℃
DTM Die Medical
Thermistor
30K00 30.00KΩ
J ±5% G -7%
80C：80℃
F 25℃/100℃
EXSENSE Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.                               愛晟電子科技有限公司
18
 Special part number could be custom designed.
Electronic Parameter Specification
Part No.
R25℃
(KΩ)
R37℃
(KΩ)
B(K)
Rated Power
@25℃（mW）
Dissipation
Factor(δ)
(mW/℃)
Thermal Time
Constant (S)
DTM1K000□25C3977B 1.0 0.6016 3977
DTM2K252□25C3935A 2.252 1.355 3935
DTM6K000□25C3935A 6.0 3.610 3935
DTM10K00□25C3977B 10.0 6.016 3977
DTM10K00□25C3935A 10.0 6.016 3935
DTM10K00□25C3695B 10.0 6.258 3695
DTM20K00□25C4262B 20.0 11.628 4262
DTM30K00□25C3935A 30.0 18.048 3935
≤15 2 ≤3.5